Summary statement holding of specified securities

September 2020

Shareholdi

ng asa %

of total no. No. of
Categor Negel of shares equit

gory No. of fully paid Total no. qurty
of - (calculated shares held
shareholde up equity shares i
sharehold as per in
rs shares held -
er held SCRR, dematerializ
1957)As a ed form
% of

(A+B+C2)
(A)
Promoter
& 9 98,38,116  98,38,116 33.81 98,38,116  33.81 98,38,116
Promoter
Group

. 1,92,61,8 1,92,61,8 1,92,61,8
(B) Public 172 84 84 66.19 84 66.19 1,92,50,884
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00
Non
Public
Grand 2,91,00,0 2,91,00,0 2,91,00,0 100.0
Total 181 00 00 100.00 00 0 2,90,89,000
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Shareholding Pattern
INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.
Scrip Code : 506134 Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as
a % of total no. Number of
Total nos. of shares equity shares
shares (calculated as per held in
SCRR, 1957)As dematerialized
form

No. of
Category of Nos. of fully paid

shareholder shareholders up equity
shares held




Al) Indian 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

L . 6 95,38,116 95,38,116 32.78 95,38,116
undivided Family
LEENA VIPUL 1 5046616  50,46,616 17.34 50,46,616
MODI
VIPUL
JAYANTILAL MODI 1 28,78,000  28,78,000 9.89 28,78,000
VIPUL
JAYANTILAL MODI 1 13,74,500  13,74,500 4.72 13,74,500
HUF
CHANDRAKANTA
JAYANTILAL MODI 1 1,38,000 1,38,000 0.47 1,38,000
JIMEET VIPUL
MODI 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
MILONI VIPUL
MODI 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000
K A INVESTMENTS
CONSULTANCY 0.00
LLP
Any Other (specify) 3 3,00,000 3,00,000 1.03 3,00,000
JINAL FIN-VEST
PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
JIMEET
DEVELOPERS 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
PRIVATE LIMITED
ROCK BUILDERS
AND DEVELOPERS 1 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.34 1,00,000
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub Total Al 9 98,38,116  98,38,116 33.81 98,38,116
A2) Foreign 0.00
A=Al1+A2 9 98,38,116 98,38,116 33.81 98,38,116

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.

Scrip Code : 506134 Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi

No. of ng %
fully calculated
paid up

No. of
equity
Total no. a5 Der shares held
equity shares SCIFQ)R i
shares held 1957 As a dematerializ
ed form(Not

held % of ]
(A+I03+C2) Applicable)

Category & No. of
Name of the sharehold
Shareholders er




B1)
Institutions
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs
ANSHUL
GIRISH
MISTRY
SANTOSH
ANTONY
JAISHREE
PRAKASH
SHAH
HARSHKUM
AR N
SEKSARIA
RAJIV
HIMATSING
KA

Any Other
(specify)

LLP

OLUMPUS
TRADING
AND
ADVISORY
LLP

N K WEALTH
SOLUTION
LLP

Bodies
Corporate
BAY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
THE ESTATE
INVESTMEN
TCOPVT
LTD

152

15

439133

299580
2

113400
0

600002

585000

359000

317800

158269
49
139560
00

700000
0

695600
0

160333
4

727033

490000

4,39,133

29,95,802

11,34,000

6,00,002

5,85,000
3,59,000
3,17,800
1,58,26,9

49

1,39,56,0
00

70,00,000

69,56,000

16,03,334

7,27,033

4,90,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

151

10.29

3.90

2.06

2.01

1.23

1.09

54.39

47.96

24.05

23.90

5.51

2.50

1.68

4,39,133

29,95,802

11,34,000

6,00,002

5,85,000
3,59,000
3,17,800
1,58,26,9

49

1,39,56,0
00

70,00,000

69,56,000

16,03,334

7,27,033

4,90,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

151

10.29

3.90

2.06

2.01

1.23

1.09

54.39

47.96

24.05

23.90

551

2.50

1.68

4,28,633

29,95,802

11,34,000

6,00,002

5,85,000

3,59,000

3,17,800

1,58,26,449

1,39,56,000

70,00,000

69,56,000

16,02,834

7,27,033

4,90,000



HUF 6 267615 2,67,615 0.92 2,67,615 0.92 2,67,615

Sub Total B3 17 192618 192618 6619 192618 oe19 19250884
84 84 84
B=B1+B2+B3 172 1926;2 1'92'618’3 66.19 1'92'618'2 6619  19250,884

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective
columns to the extent information available,.



