Summary statement holding of specified securities September 2020

Category of sharehold er	No. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	98,38,116	98,38,116	33.81	98,38,116	33.81	98,38,116
(B) Public	172	1,92,61,8 84	1,92,61,8 84	66.19	1,92,61,8 84	66.19	1,92,50,884
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	181	2,91,00,0 00	2,91,00,0 00	100.00	2,91,00,0 00	100.0	2,90,89,000

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.					
Scrip Code: 506134	Quarter Ending: September 2020				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	No. of fully paid olders up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
---	--	------------------------------	---	---

A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	95,38,116	95,38,116	32.78	95,38,116
LEENA VIPUL MODI	1	50,46,616	50,46,616	17.34	50,46,616
VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI	1	28,78,000	28,78,000	9.89	28,78,000
VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI HUF	1	13,74,500	13,74,500	4.72	13,74,500
CHANDRAKANTA JAYANTILAL MODI	1	1,38,000	1,38,000	0.47	1,38,000
JIMEET VIPUL MODI	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
MILONI VIPUL MODI	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000
K A INVESTMENTS CONSULTANCY LLP				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	3	3,00,000	3,00,000	1.03	3,00,000
JINAL FIN-VEST PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
JIMEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
ROCK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.34	1,00,000
Sub Total A1	9	98,38,116	98,38,116	33.81	98,38,116
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	98,38,116	98,38,116	33.81	98,38,116

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LTD.					
Scrip Code: 506134	Quarter ending: September 2020				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
---	---------------------------	--	-----------------------------	--	----------------------------	-------------------------------------	---

B1) Institutions B2) Central Government/ State	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Government(s)/ President of India							
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	152	439133	4,39,133	1.51	4,39,133	1.51	4,28,633
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	5	299580 2	29,95,802	10.29	29,95,802	10.29	29,95,802
ANSHUL GIRISH MISTRY	1	113400 0	11,34,000	3.90	11,34,000	3.90	11,34,000
SANTOSH ANTONY	1	600002	6,00,002	2.06	6,00,002	2.06	6,00,002
JAISHREE PRAKASH SHAH	1	585000	5,85,000	2.01	5,85,000	2.01	5,85,000
HARSHKUM AR N SEKSARIA	1	359000	3,59,000	1.23	3,59,000	1.23	3,59,000
RAJIV HIMATSING KA	1	317800	3,17,800	1.09	3,17,800	1.09	3,17,800
Any Other (specify)	15	158269 49	1,58,26,9 49	54.39	1,58,26,9 49	54.39	1,58,26,449
LLP	2	139560 00	1,39,56,0 00	47.96	1,39,56,0 00	47.96	1,39,56,000
OLUMPUS TRADING AND ADVISORY LLP	1	700000 0	70,00,000	24.05	70,00,000	24.05	70,00,000
N K WEALTH SOLUTION LLP	1	695600 0	69,56,000	23.90	69,56,000	23.90	69,56,000
Bodies Corporate	7	160333 4	16,03,334	5.51	16,03,334	5.51	16,02,834
BAY CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	727033	7,27,033	2.50	7,27,033	2.50	7,27,033
THE ESTATE INVESTMEN T CO PVT LTD	1	490000	4,90,000	1.68	4,90,000	1.68	4,90,000

HUF	6	267615	2,67,615	0.92	2,67,615	0.92	2,67,615
Sub Total B3	172	192618 84	1,92,61,8 84	66.19	1,92,61,8 84	66.19	1,92,50,884
B=B1+B2+B3	172	192618 84	1,92,61,8 84	66.19	1,92,61,8 84	66.19	1,92,50,884

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.